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Classifica definitiva
1

Classifica  NumFis Cognome
1 777036 BOS
2 777037 MASSEREY
3 622167 CATTANA

777170 STURMHOFEL

5 777046 HATZ
6 777051 FAVRE
7 646582 CURTO
8 777035 EBERHARD
9 777032 MONSCHEIN
10 777041 INNOCENTI
11 777038 VILLIGER
12 777045 GIGLI
13 777048 MOTTAZ
14 647946 MAZZOLA
15 777044 BUU HOANG
16 647945 MAZZOLA
17 777049 FAVRE
18 777047 KAPPELER
19 777043 QUINCHE
20 638325 RICCI
21 777034 BALMELLI
22 777031 GRABGER
23 644826 TORNELLI
24 639946 DI DIO RUSSO
25 634963 MARI
26 634768 DAVI
27 777033 DAGANI
28 634769 DAVI
29 777039 AFRUSO

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Spada femminile
Minimes (99/00)

Nome

VALENTINA
SOLENE

MICOL

KATRINA

FIONA

AURORE

GAIA

LUCREZIA

JULIA

DAIANA

ELIN

MORELLA
CELIENE

MONIKA KATARZYNA
ALLANA

IZABELA LUCYNA
ANGELINE

ALISON

CYRIELLE
VIRGINIA

ALESSIA

ANTONIA

IRIS

CAMILLA
MARIANNA
GIULIA MARIA IRIS
NINA

SOFIA ELENA LUIGIA
MARGOT

Del

01/01/80
01/01/80
26/04/99
01/01/80
01/01/80
01/01/80
14/10/99
01/01/80
01/01/80
01/01/80
01/01/80
01/01/80
01/01/80
26/01/99
01/01/80
12/08/00
01/01/80
01/01/80
01/01/80
21/04/00
01/01/80
01/01/80
15/07/00
02/07/99
09/06/00
05/06/00
01/01/80
05/06/00
01/01/80
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Denominazione

FZB RIEHEN SCORPIONS

CES SIERRE

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.
FECHTGESELLSCHAFT BASEL

ZFC ZURICH

SES SION

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA ORVIETO M° PONTUR
SAL LUGANO

FECHTCLUB TS DORNBIRN

LUG LUGANO

FGK KUSSNACHT

SEG GENEVE

SEVM VEVEY

CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
SEG GENEVE

CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
SES SION

SEVM VEVEY

SECH LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS

A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

SAL LUGANO

FECHTCLUB TS DORNBIRN

ACCADEMIA D'ARMI A. e A. DI DIO EMMA A.S
ASS. SCHERM. BRESSO A.S.D.

ACCADEMIA D'ARMI A. e A. DI DIO EMMA A.S
SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD

SAL LUGANO

SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD

LUG LUGANO
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